

Hiland Dairy Unveils Thrilling New Ice Cream Flavor Inspired by Silver Dollar City's New Indoor Roller Coaster Fire in The Hole



[Read More](#)



Locally Made.
Naturally Delicious.™

HilandDairy.com

This thrilling new treat features creamy marshmallow-flavored ice cream, luxurious chocolate ribbons, and crunchy graham cracker pieces reminiscent of a classic s'more.



48oz Scround Hiland
Fire in the Hole



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2/3 cup (97g)
Servings Per Container 9

Amount Per Serving
Calories 230 Calories from Fat 80

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 6g	29%
Trans Fat 0g	11%
Cholesterol 350mg	5%
Sodium 115mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 26g	
Include 19g Added Sugars	0%

Protein 3g	
Vitamin D .9%	Potassium 3%
Calcium 5.5%	Iron 1%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	65g	2,500	80g
Total Fat	Less than	20g		25g	
Sat. Fat	Less than	300mg		300mg	
Cholesterol	Less than	2,400mg		2,400mg	
Sodium	Less than	300g		375g	
Total Carbohydrate		25g		30g	
Dietary Fiber					

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: MILK, CREAM, BUTTERMILK, MARSHMALLOW BASE (CORN SYRUP, WATER, GLYCEROL MONOSTERATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, MONOGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR), CHOCOLATE VARIEGATE (HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, CORN SYRUP, COCOA POWDER [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], SUGAR, CORN STARCH, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, SKIM MILK POWDER, SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), GRAHAM CRUNCH (SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR [BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], COCONUT OIL, GRAHAM FLOUR, PALM OIL, SALT, SPICE, MOLASSES, CARAMEL COLOR, SORBIC ACID, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL FLAVOR), SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WHEY (MILK), STABILIZED AND EMULSIFIED BY PROPYLENE GLYCOL, MONO-ESTERS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, AND CARRAGEENAN.

ALLERGENS: DAIRY, GLUTEN, (COCONUT OIL IS NOT AN ALLERGEN).

PRODUCT	ITEM NUMBER	CASE COUNT
Fire in the Hole	35495	3